WHO TO CALL WITH QUESTIONS ABOUT SAFETY
Division Safety Coordinator               


Vivi Fissekidou 


x5610   

vafissekidou@lbl.gov  

EH&S Division Liaison/Industrial Hygienist  

Rob Connelly   


x4028  

rjconnelly@lbl.gov 

Ergonomic Evaluations



Rob Connelly   


x4028  

rjconnelly@lbl.gov
Waste Management




Howard Hansen


x5867  

HLHansen@lbl.gov
Health Physics Support



Chris Donahue


x7736

CADonahue@lbl.gov
RCT's





John VanWart 


x6144

JAVanWart@lbl.gov

Bill Rowley 


x7567

WGRowley@lbl.gov
90-Building Manager



Guy Kelley


x4703

GOKelley@lbl.gov







(Alt.)JoAnne Lambert

x4835

JMLambert@lbl.gov
70/70A-Building Manager



Yvette Piceno


x4498

YMPiceno@lbl.gov











x7280

14-Building Manager



Rohit Salve


x6416

R_Salve@lbl.gov
51-Building Manager



Patterson,John


x6357

JPatterson@lbl.gov

64-Building Manager 



Wan,Kenneth


x4456

Kenneth_Wan@lbl.gov

ESD Safety Committee

Vivi Fisekidou



x5610   
vafissekidou@lbl.gov
Technical & Administrative Department

(Safety Coordinator, Committee Chair

Rob Connelly



x4028
RJConnelly@lbl.gov
EH&S Liason to ESD

Jil Geller 




x7313 
jtgeller@lbl.gov 

Ecology Department

Eoin Brodie



x7067
dcjoyner@lbl.gov
Ecology Department

Tim Kneafsey



x4414
tjkneafsey@lbl.gov
Hydrogeology Department

Barry Freifeld



x4381
bmfreifeld@lbl.gov
Hydrogeology Department

(w/ Paul Cook as backup)


x6110
pjcook@lbl.gov

Hydrogeology Department

Seiji Nakagawa(LSC liason)


x7894
snakagawa@lbl.gov
Geophysics Department

Cristina Castanha



x2226 
CCastanha@lbl.gov
Geochemistry Department

Carl Steefel



x7311 
CISteefel@lbl.gov
Geochemistry Department

Nic Spycher



x2388 
NSpycher@lbl.gov


Geochemistry Department
  
Todd Wood



x4104 
tjwood@lbl.gov

Geochemistry Department

Theresa Pollard



x6740
TAPollard@lbl.gov 
Technical & Administrative Department

